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suIMNS NJMY @1 w@un i 7yl 104-6-01389-0
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SUNAMSNSVINE :

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Acoounts

- Account No. 104-6-01389-0 Currency THB

| Account Name asariwigun Account Status Active
. Alias Name Branch Name SENA BR.
Ledger Balance 17,158.19 Available Balance 17,158.19 >

¥ Select transactions to view by:

% ® Transacllon Date: From Date 01-07-2022 AAAAAAAAAAA o ﬁ To Date 31-07-2022 ‘ ﬁ
| Time 00:00 v Time [24:00 v
O spocttoperios: ~ [Today ¥

P

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance Init Br
' 19-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00 17,058.19 108682
19-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,000.00 43,058.19 108682
19-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 150.00 43,208.19 108682
19-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,530.00 78,738.19 108682
19-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 260.00 78,998.19 108682
19-07-2022 - 931001 : BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ) 1,000.00 79,998.19 108682
' 19-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 194.00 80,192.19 108682
19-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,600.00 98,792.19 108682
| 19—07‘-2022 931001 . BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 118,792.19 108682
19-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 146,200.00 264,992.19 108682
19-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,100.00 266,092.19 108682
19-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,800.00 281,892.19 108682
21-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,313.00 288,205.19 108682
21-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,918.87 301,124.06 108682
22-07-2022 931004 BCDO02 VEC.G0/200059 22,125.08 323,249.14 108682

22-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Sena industria -196,487.00 126,762.14 0104
| 22-07-2022 931001 BCD02 VEC.G0O/200059 ll %._/ 105,612.67 232,374.81 108682
22-07-2022 931001 ' BCDO02 VEC.GO/200059 & 26,833.95 259,208.76 108682

ﬁ) -42,100.00 217,108.76 0104

l“ly"‘"nr,}”, 1

25-07-2022 1530011  CWIRC (1161} 19168283.
719168283,

“rnayn

-



25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

26-07-2022

| 26-07-2022

26-07-2022

26-07-2022

27-07-2022

530011
530011
93999

490180
931002
931002
931002
570354

93999

CWTPC

CwWTPC

BPDWT

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

BPDWT

Total Cr. = 714,237.57
Total CLCK. 0.00

Sena industria

SBK:30 SBR:117
ICAS INCL R1

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Sena industria

10168281

10168282

10158220

10168284

-1,800.00
-1,208.00
-114,880.70
-7,600.00
182,550.00
67,950.00
24,200.00
-3,625.05

-330,930.00

Total Dr. = -698,630.75

Krung Thai Bank Pu

blic Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistri
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

How
U

1of1

\u'\m\

iy

215,308.76

214,100.76
99,220.06
91,620.06

274,170.06

342,120.06

366,320.06

362,695.01

31 %5.01
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ct, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
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. WA [uen3ewInamng |
wirguTuiinRuehnasiy 2,881,405.70
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amu

ASSIULE TS UIASUUNNGD

2N L‘?mﬂs:i“ avEdilahihuntuiu
CHB10163578 wieiAswy  WIlANGY | 780.00
CHB10163580 nsinihaugiiniasnsieun 4,495.87
. 2 : )
mhgauldlavunnsuludsuyszanai2559 804,527.84

goatuaunasnuluwdseensuinig (Bank statement)
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7,675,948.88

4,794,543.18

5,604,346.89
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fingEdurhnnstuanuiu

Current Account
' : wrud 1/2
e wi.siAnging gaau. 1111 daewszlaws 10110 Page of Pages
; Thailand & §asun
E‘* Branch
=i wahey® 104-6-01386-6
=i & modonsdnen Account No.
Eg Apedsn1sariniEu) a.0muI a.ww Suit 31/07/2565 anadu  THB
=3 FuALN Date Currency
=3 Funaunl widug a0
-E wsruasAiagsen 13110 [Loan] |.|'m|t'
- — Thailand aandioarnoazan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
127,235
—  Suf/idau/d 5N daduu wuamda naudu/sndu URARIURD am oivhﬂmm-n
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaGUNUT 5,688,289.27
04/07/2565 NBDDT TR fr 1041653417 4,600.00 5,692,889.27 0104  ITBANK
. _J7/2565 CDCH 4,400.00 5,697,289.27 0104 530011
05/07/2565 CWTRC 10163558 30,690.00 5,666,599.27 0104 530011
08/07/2565 CWTRC 10163559 68,200.00 5,598,399.27 0104 530011
08/07/2565 CWTRC 10163560 7,200.00 5,591,199.27 0104 530011
18/07/2565 NBDDT TR fr 1041653417 13,590.00 5,604,789.27 0104  ITBANK
18/07/2565 CWTRC 10163561 28,500.00 5,576,289.27 0104 530011
18/07/2565 CWTRC 10163562 133,020.90 5,443,268.37 0104 530011
20/07/2565 CDTRC 558,679.52 6,001,947.89 0104 570354
20/07/2565 CDTRC 4,000.00 6,005,947.89 0104 570354
22/07/2565 CWTRC 1041690193 10163570 5,080.00 6,000,867.89 0104 21075
22j07/2565 CWTRC 1040815286 10163563 328,994.00 5,671,873.89 0104 21075
25/07/2565 CWTRC 10163564 4,818.00 5,667,055.89 0104 530011
25/07/2565 CWTPC 10163567 496.00 5,666,559.89 0104 530011
‘ 25/07/2565 CWTPC 10163566 5,806.00 5,660,753.89 0104 530011
25/07/2565 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:117 ICAS INCL 10163565 ; 10,257.00 5,650,496.89 0700 90180
R1
26/07/2565 CWTRC 10163579 10,800.00 ’ 5,639,696.89 0104 530011
27/07/2565 BCD14 Sena industria/200104 55,230.00 5,694,926.89 108682 937072
27/07/2565 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:770 ICAS INCL 10163577 90,580.00 5,604,346.89 0700 90180
R1
paamIula ' ,346.89

* aamﬂnéwi‘\muuﬁﬂo‘lﬁswmmmﬁ (Accrued Interest Payable)

(lusegruAaBuIRETUREs)
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, Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A20006000381001

NUINNUNAADINUIY _.wja‘._m_mgm_,m@.:

L, SWAVINENY : 20006 ENINUANEATINNIINTENTAN Y

sWanuaEONeY : 2000600038 INNFBNITRITNLAUN

»

; UYszdaam 10 §a 10 T 2565

Page No :

Report date :

Report time :

10.08.2565

»

09:35:13

.:9.888, mzmg.ﬂ.:m@ ) 0.00 m..o%,%o.oo Pom.ﬁooo.oo- ) 0.00
1101020501 RurnAds 183,135.96 0.00 0.00 183,135.96
1101020603 il surpns-lusu, - 26,000.00 550,665.87| 553,352.87- 30,313.00
1101030101 il nszuaseiu 7 165,067.13 1,199,179.04 1,288,397.29- 7,675,948.88
1101030102 il smaming 1,696,661.58 2,205.40 560,884.92- 1.137.982.06
1102010108 a/uluiiu-uen ow. 1,628,941.70 501,621.00 623,810.23- 1,506,752.47
1102050124 ANISUIN UN. 0.00 mmp&m.\m_ﬁ 559,665.87- 0.00
1102050125 &/u @30, Fuunuiu 0.00 \ 0§00 \ 0.00 0.00
1205030101 st_ﬂ@%@mﬁ. 50,331,000.00 xw 0001 50 0.00 mo,.wurooo.oo
1205030103 Aad.enP5U/e Bu 4,460,011.64- RIS e 109,663.51- 4,569,675.15-
1205040101 Aagnasns 2,995,971.00 0.00 0.00 2,995,971.00




Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A20006000381001

x4

FUINUIUNATDINUIY Wnaneseaou

SWANLIE9Y - 20006 E1TNNUANEATIUNNTAITENTIAAEN

SPARLILLTNNY : 2000600038 ING1ABNITONTHLAUN

4

. Yszd19n 10 99 10 T 2565

Page No : 2

Report date :  10.08.2565
4

Report time :  09:35:13

Bomonoﬁ.a Ada. mémmm.m,z M,.mﬁ.pmm.pm- | R 0.00 3@8& N.m%.a.m.S-
1206020101 3m§3§§§ 1,287,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,287,000.00
1206020103 . Aad 8,&3@- 0.00 w.b&.d- 95,854.49-
AT NN
1206100101 a,me%@%gs@m 2,409,533.00 - 0.00 0.00 ~ 2,409,533.00
1206100103 Add ABNRIMES 2,409,471.00- 0.00 0.00 2,409,471.00-
1206110101 3?&3&3.% 26,380,459.98 0.00 0.00 26,380,459.98
1206110102 ina3fumnsing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206110103 Ada Bmeq\.sdmag 19,108,471.96- 0.00 177,688.65- 19,286,160.61-
2101010102 U MIN-MEUeN 0.00 124,201.42 124,201.42- 0.00
2101010103 Suduen / ludéy 10,641.15- 91,324.05 moymwm.oo- 0.00
2101020199 W miaU-neuen 0.00 95,075.87 .& 95,075.87- 0.00
2102040102 Tudhfaaay 0.00 540,434.00 N ._.,m&uﬂ.oo- 6,313.00-
(W fodayno R

dounn i ineiain Vi VO

LAU




FUINUIUNATDINUIY rmja‘_mmgmrmmt

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT SWaANNBIY : 20006 dNUANEATIIASMTEITIRNW Page No : 3

UserName : A20006000381001 mﬁmstum&:&é : 2000600038 INYNAENITDITNEAUT 10.08.2565

o ] O ] L J

* Ysedram 10 d9 10 U 2565

Report date :

Report time :  09:35:13

Bomono_aw | .<<\I ax..c.%ms& 0.00 | am,.oo | ,pww.oo- .. 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-n40.1#(53) 0.00 369.65 369.65- 0.00
2102040110 TudAry 9903 0.00 Nmo.oﬁ..mo 266,041.80- . 0.00
2111020199 Rusurindu - 4,165,170.69- 4,039,705.40 2,205.40- 127,670.69-
2112010199 Ruseiudu 182,725.00- 0.00 0.00 182,725.00-
3101010101 ﬁ\g%mﬁ%@sm 2,816,683.64 0.00 0.00 2,816,683.64
3102010101 M\Bamﬁg.m«mg 20,215,449.27- 0.00 0.00 20,215,449.27-
3105010101 sﬁoéc_ésc 39,213,104.29- 0.00 0.00 39,213,104.29-
4202030105 s/anaudandn 2,000.00- 0.00 0.00 2,000.00-
4202030110 S/AUELenaNTInTeY 60,000.00- 0.00 60,000.00-
4301020107 s/as3TuilionmsAne 1,876,260.00- 22,500.00- 1,898,760.00-
4302020107 M\sieméc-@%, 0.00 Tey 4,037,500.00- 4,037,500.00-
Sl




Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A20006000381001

S1B9IUIUNARDINUNBLTN T RDU
SWAVIBY - 20006 ENUNIUAENTIUNITAITEITIANEN
sTWanuBLTNae : 2000600038 INGNGUNITONTNLAUN

x4

Us¢d199m 10 D9 10 T 2565

Page No.:

Report date :

-Report time :

10.08.2565

[ 4

09:35:13

4302040101 ??mé?% _N.&u.&o.oo- 0.00 0.00 | N.omwumo.mo-,
4307010103 TR-5uaUYAAINS 1,271,670.88- 0.00 146,200.00- 1,417,870.88-
4307010104 TR-$usUamu 6,634,500.00- 0.00 o.mo 6,634,500.00-
4307010105 TR-SUsu T 1,410,463.72- - 0.00 390,351.42- -~  1,800,815.14-
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